Wielen:

colson

Colson Europe B.V.

WPPE 1603 5012 (Ecoforma)

colson

GROUPE, o

Technische data

colsom
Diameter
Wiel breedte h=a
Naafbreedte N
Diameter asgat @
Draagvermogen I
Gewicht

Een onderneming van Colson Group
Colson Europe B.V., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com

160 mm
40 mm
64 mm
12 mm
200 kg

0.475 kg
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